SHELL, .UPPER STL W.GN., 103030 '

SHELL, LOWER

WwW.G.N, 103031

.1
ACCESS HOLE FAN ASSEMBLY SEE REV. "I*

215G.0004036D |
3/8-16 FLAT HD CAP SCREW LENGTH TO SUIT @ ASSY.

K
D 288 2150,287C006 WEIGHT SEE 21502878002 FOR REQUIREMENTS
(OM
| W.GiN, 107505 |

LEAD
| 6 |24 [a150287c00s | PLATE, TOP STL W.GN, 107506
4+ | | ss/e-11 HEX HD BOLT CAD PLATE
8 {100

SPLIT LOCK WASHER, 3/8% NUM MED SERIES CAD PLATE
o/8-11 STUD, 7-3/4" LDONG, 2* THD LGTH, T#D BOTH ENDS, CAD PLATE

m 5/8-11 HEX NUT CAD PLATE

3/8-16 X 13/16° HEX HD BOLT CAD PLATE

[ 13{32] | 1-8 X 3-1/2" HEX HD BOLT " CAD PLATE

| 14] 32 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 1 NOM "CAD PLATE

15| 2 | a150287c008 | TAPER PIN STL W.GN. D-107675

2150,287B016 | SIDE BAR, WEST STL W.G.C. #R305701 KPND ONLY
2150,287B013 SIDE BAR, WEST STL W.G.C, #B305652 CTIU ONLY

WAS PC 23 ON 2150.287E004

18] 2 | 21508876014 | SIDE BAR, N & S STL V.GC. #B305699 'KPND ONLY
| 19] 2 2150.297 SIDE BAR, M & S STL | wGe. #c304920 ~ CTID ONLY
NOTES: m! NEXT ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST REF FILE 1178
W.G.C. DWG. CASSEGR_AIN CP\G;: SUPPD
SHELL ASSEMBLY USED ON
DWG, NO. REV KFN 4 M

#C112921 CODE IDENT, NO.
16603

' f .., .
L LAY PR TRPY K T T :...l.\,?.,—"‘i_ B T T ,

| 2150.287a002

[[w1 -3

22- 91

7 -
f

LA
Ll
O



